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VENETO

50 Farfalla

Treviso, Venerdi 16/06/2017 ore 11:41
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

3" Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI

Serie

Anno

Foglion. 1
18/06/2017

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

Pos Cor Atleta
1° 7 GIOLO CARLOTTA

2° 3 BURAN SILVIA

3° 8 GIACOMELLO ELISA

4° 1 DI LENARDO GAIA

5° 5 ARDITA FEDERICA

6° 4 ZANATTA ALICE

7° 6 PROVENZANO MATILDE
8° 2 RUGGIERO JULIA

1° 4 BENACCHIO BENEDETTA
2° 5 COVRE BENEDETTA

3° 6 BRUN ALESSANDRA

4° 3 ZECCHINATO EMMA

5° 8 PADOIN LARA

6° 7 LAZZARIN ELENA

7° 2 SCAPOLAN MATILDE

8° 1 BRATTI SOFIA

1° 3 TOLLOT MARTINA

2° 8 BISSOLI LUCREZIA

3° 5 PAVAN NADJA

4° 2 DE FAVERI MARTINA

5° 6 CASETTO SARA

6° 7 DE FAVERI SOFIA

7° 4 CONTE MORAN

8° 1 CERCHIER MATILDE

1° 6 MOSCON GIORGIA

2° 5 MEL GIORGIA

3° 3 GASPARI ANNA

4° 8 NIERO ARIANNA

5° 7 CAPPELLETTO GIULIA
6° 1 MORINI GAIA

7° 4 FRUGANI VALENTINA
8° 2 MORASSUTTI VALENTINA
1° 6 SANNA FEDERICA

2° 8 BATTISTINI SILVIA

3° 5 FANFANI LAVINIA

4° 7 BALLARDINI VALENTINA
5° 1 DAVIDE ARIANNA

6° 2 MANGELLI CHIARA

7° 3 DE NEGRI ILARIA

8° 4 SELLER AURORA

1° 3 ZORZI GLORIA

2° 1 ZARPELLON LUDOVICA
3° 7 GROTTO VITTORIA

2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002

2002
2002
2002
2000
2001
2000
2002
2000

2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2000
2001
2001

2002
1999
2001
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002

2001
2000
2002
2001
2002
2001
1999
2001

2001
2001
2000

ADRIA NUOTO

ARCA TEAM

MANIAGO NUOTO
MANIAGO NUOTO
CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
Rappr. GIS

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS

Rappr. ROSA’

MANIAGO NUOTO
PARCO LIVENZA
STILELIBERO SSD
STELLA MARINA

ADRIA NUOTO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
ARCA TEAM

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
PIAVE NUOTO

ADRIA NUOTO

STELLA MARINA

Rappr. HYDROS

PIAVE NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO
STILELIBERO SSD
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
ROSA BLU

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
AQUAREA VICENZA
MANIAGO NUOTO

AQUAPOLIS

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
PIAVE NUOTO

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
LEOSPORT

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA
Rappr. HYDROS

VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO

Rappr. GIS
Rappr. ROSA’
VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA

Tempo

00:32.90
00:34.48
00:34.50
00:34.84
00:34.92
00:34.96
00:36.26
00:37.50

00:30.37
00:32.69
00:33.31
00:33.59
00:33.73
00:34.02
00:34.09
00:35.27

00:32.02
00:32.32
00:32.58
00:32.66
00:32.94
00:33.11
00:33.69
00:35.15

00:31.24
00:31.43
00:31.50
00:32.00
00:32.07
00:32.72
00:32.75
00:33.33

00:31.11
00:31.65
00:31.71
00:31.85
00:31.96
00:31.97
00:32.09
00:32.34

00:30.41
00:30.61
00:30.82

Pti

3.00

2.00

1.00
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3" Treviso Swim Cup

RISULTATI
TAUCER ELEONORA 2001 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
BROLLO VALENTINA 2000 PIAVE NUOTO
BATTAGGIA SARA 2001 RARI NANTES VENEZIA
DORI NICOLE 2001 MIRANO NUOTO
FRANCESCHINI OTTAVIA 2001 Rappr. HYDROS
BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXANDRA 1995 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
GANDOLFI GAIA 2001 LEOSPORT
BOEM ANNA 2000 STILELIBERO SSD
PANAJOTTI CAMILLA 1999 Rappr. HYDROS
STEFANUTO SHAULA 1998 Rappr. HYDROS
GIROTTO REBECCA 2001 2001 TEAM
PITTON ELIS 2002 Rappr. HYDROS
PESCE ANITA 2001 SPORTING CLUB NOALE
AMBLER AGATA MARIA 2001 STILELIBERO SSD
FONTANA ANNA 1999 SCHIO NUOTO
GATTAGRISA CHIARA 2000 STILELIBERO SSD
POZZOBON FEDERICA 1999 ROSA BLU
PICCOLO MARTINA 2000 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO
PERLATI NANCY 2001 LEOSPORT
CORSINI GIORGIA 2002 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO
DALLE NOGARE SOFIA 2001 SCHIO NUOTO
MAGOGA VIOLA 2001 Rappr. HYDROS
LA QUINTANA SONIA 2001 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
MENEGALDO LUCIA 2002 Rappr. HYDROS
BONOMINI CAMILLA 1999 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO
MARAGNO SARA 2000 ANTARES NUOTO
AVER EMMA 2001 LEOSPORT
FAINI MARTINA 1999 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO
GNOATO ALESSANDRA 2001 Rappr. ROSA'

Foglio n. 2
18/06/2017

00:30.84
00:30.88
00:30.99
00:31.47
00:31.65

00:29.16
00:30.09
00:30.10
00:30.23
00:30.65
00:30.83
00:31.03
00:31.41

00:29.80
00:29.82
00:29.92
00:29.96
00:30.38
00:30.55
00:32.13
ASS

00:28.45
00:28.79
00:29.13
00:29.15
00:29.32
00:29.42
00:31.09
ASS

10.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
8.00

5.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
2.00
1.00

10.00
8.00
7.00

10.00
8.00
6.00
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